

SHRI SHIVAJI EDUCATION SOCIETY, AMRAVATI'S

SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE, AKOLA (MS)

Affiliated with Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati (MS)

UGC Status- College with Potential for Excellence (Phase II Completed)

DST-FIST (Level "00") Support;

Lead College Status by S. G. B. Amravati University, Amravati (MS)

Website: www.shivajiakola.ac.in

1.1.1

University Syllabus

Shri Shivaji Education Society, Amravati's

SHRI SHIVAJI COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE AND SCIENCE, AKOLA



Late Dr. Panjabrao Deshmukh

Founder President

NAAC Re-Accredited with A grade with CGPA 3.24 UGC Status of 'College with Potential for Excellence', DST-FIST level- 0 Support

Lead College status by S.G.B.A.U. Amravati

Near Shivaji Park, Akola - 444 001 (Maharashtra) Phone & Fax: 0724-2410438/2411039

Hon. Harshvardhan Deshmukh

President

Website: shivajiakola.ac.in E-mail: principal@shivajiakola.ac.in

Dr. Ambadas L. Kulat Principal

No. SSC/AKL/

Date 15 12 2021

Declaration

This is to declare that the information, reports, true copies and numerical data etc. furnished in this file as supporting documents is verified by IQAC and found correct.

Hence this certificate.

Dr. A. S. Raut

Dr. A. S. Raut IQAC Co-ordinator Shri Shivaji College of Arts, Commerce & Science, AKOLA

Shri Shivaji College, of Arts Commerce & Science,AKOLA A GRADE C.GPA. 3.24., BY NAAC

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati, Maharashtra, India (sgbau.ac.in)

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati, Maharashtra, India (sgbau.ac.in)

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati, Maharashtra, India (sgbau.ac.in)

Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University, Amravati, Maharashtra, India (sgbau.ac.in)